Starlight Maritime ERBIL
Ankawa Ashty Street

03/11/2025 2511-1029385 2590866 176-20333261

PP DWC - EBL 176-20333261

AIR FREIGHT LUMP SUM 475.000 1.00 475.000 0.00 1,745.625

475.00 0.00 1,745.63

Total Amount in USD: 475.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,745.63

USD Four Hundred And Seventy Five Only

AED One Thousand Seven Hundred Fourty Five And Sixty Three Fils Only